

**Court of the Additional District & Session Judge : Special Court,
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur.**

Special Case No. 58/2024

Reg No. 58/2024

Harirampur P.S. Case No. 23/2024 Dated : 10-02-2024
U/S 135(1)(a) of Indian Elec. Act.

~~CNR NO-WBDD01-001686-2023.~~
Sri M.K. Prasad(JO Code-WB00779) in-Charge.

State Vs. 1.Mannan Mia.

01
12-02-2024

P.O. is on leave.

F.I.R, Written Complaint, Notice, Inspection report, Seizure list and copy of
Label are received from Harirampur P.S. in connection with Harirampur
P.S. Case No. 23/2024 U/s-135(i)(a) of Indian Electricity Act.2003.

Seen, Register the same as Special Case.

Note in the T.R.

To **06-06-2024** for I.O's Report.

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge, i/c.
Special Court (Elec. Act), D/D at Balurghat.